

\$~R-13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1243/2014 and CRL.M.A. 32163/2018

KAMAL DAS @ PAPPU @ BOBBI Appellant

Through: Mr. M.L. Yadav, Advocate

Versus

STATE Respondent

Through: Mr. M.P. Singh, Additional Public
Prosecutor for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **08.03.2019**

At request, list in the category of '*Regulars*' in the week commencing on 25th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

MARCH 08, 2019

p'ma